Mojo Motorcycles Pty Ltd — CFMOTO ZForce 1000 Sport Side by Side Vehicles MY2020

Photo of CFMOTO ZForce 1000 Sport

Identifying features

VIN (Vehicle identification number)
See attached VIN list

What are the defects?

Fuel may leak from the fuel rail.

What are the hazards?

If fuel were to leak onto the hot engine, the fuel could ignite causing a fire. This can increase the risk of serious injury or death to vehicle occupants.

What should consumers do?

Consumers should stop using the vehicle and contact their local CFMOTO dealership to arrange repair of their vehicle.

For more information consumers can contact Mojo Motorcycles by phone on 03 9918 8000 or by email at info@mojomotorcycles.com.au

Traders who sold this product

Authorised CFMOTO Dealers

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 4 May 2020 - 10 November 2020

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
Product category